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PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicants: Yu-Chieh Lin et al.

Examiner: QUIETT, CARRAMAH J

Filing Date: 01/27/2004 Art Unit: 2622
Serial No.: 10/707,949 Confirmation No.: 1948
Docket No.: PMXPO171USA

Customer No.: 27765

Title: DIGITAL IMAGE CAPTURING APPARATUS CAPABLE OF CAPTURING
IMAGES FROM DIFFERENT DIRECTIONS

To: Mail Stop 16
Commissioner for Patents
P.0O. Box 1450
Alexandria VA 22313-1450

Subject: Request for a refund pursuant to 37 CFR 1.26

Dear Sir:

The fee $50.00 of excess claims fee was not authorized to
deducted from the deposit account No. 50-3105 on
10/16/2006 (Attachment 1). The IFW dated 10/06/2006 and
10/16/2006 showingthat theassigneeof above-identifiedpatent
application had appointed a new attorney/agent on 10/06/2006,
and the Office had accepted the request. So the excess claims
fee should be charged from the deposit account No. 50-3703
which belongs to the new attorney/agent (Attachment 2).
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Please refund the fee 350 to the deposit account 50~-3105

pursuant to 37 CFR 1.26. Your quick response is greatly

appreciated.

Respectfully submitted,

il S T Date: _ December

11, 2006

Winston Hsu, Patent Agent No. 471,526

P.O. BOX 506, Merrifield, VA 22116, U.S.A.
Voice Mail: 302-729-1562

Facsimile: 806-498-6673

e-mail : winstonhsul@naipo.com

Note: Please leave a message in my voice mail if you need to

talk to me. (The time in D.C. is 13 hours behind the Taiwan

time, i.e. 9 AM in D.C. = 10 PM in Taiwan.)



Deposit Account Statement , 4 ]‘f T S EL 12 1
Attadimer’ L.
10/13 1873 11549127 MTKPQO094USA3 1011 $300.00 $37,709.00
10/13 1874 11549127 MTKPO0O94USA3 1111 $500.00 $37,209.00
10/13 1875 11549127 MTKPO094USA3 1311 $200.00 $37,009.00
10/13 352 115498127 MTKPO094USA3 8021 $40.00 $36,969.00
10/13 1876 11549128 MTKPO094USA4 1011 $300.00 $36,669.00
10/13 1877 11549128 MTKP0O024USA4 1111 $500.00 $38,169.00
10/13 1878 11549128 MTKP0O094USA4 1311 $200.00 $35,969.00
10/13 354 11548128 MTKPO094USA4 8021 $40.00 $35,829.00
10/13 42 10728150 JCLA8534-D 2801 $395.00 $35,534.00
10/13 43 10728150 JCLA8534-D 2251 $60.00 $35,474.00
10/13 44 10055560 MEGPOO0QUSA 2801 $395.00 $35,079.00
10/13 45 10904776 MTKPO133USA 1806 $180.00 $34,899.00
10/16 21 10904157 AUOPO0O38USA 1801 $790.00 $34,109.00
10/16 22 10904157 AUOPOO38USA 1251 $120.00 $33,989.00
10/16 23 11164204 NAUPQO750USA 1801 $790.00 $33,199.00
10/16 24 11164204 NAUPO750USA 1201 $200.00 $32,999.00
10/16 25 11164204 NAUPO750USA 1202 $500.00 $32,499.00
10/16 87 10249365 MTKPOO11USA 1801 $790.00 $31,709.00
10/16 88 10249365 MTKPOO11USA 1251 $120.00 $31,589.00
100161 A07075319 REAPOOIABLISA 1806 SA80.00 ‘R’%idﬂQ [al]
10/16 1 10707949 PMXPO171USA 1202 $50.00 $31,359.00
10/16 11 10904421 MTKPOOQ4USA 1501 %1,400.00 $29,959.00
10/16 12 10804421 MTKPO0OS4USA 1504 $300.00 $29,659.00
10117 7 11309870 NVAPO0O25USA 1011 $300.00 $29,359.00
1017 9 11309870 NVAPO025USA 1311 $200.00 $29,159.00
10117 10 11309870 NVAPOO2Z5USA 1111 $500.00 $28,659.00
10/17 8 11309870 NVAPQOO25USA 8021 $40.00 $28,619.00
10/17 1907 11549976 MSTPO0O50USA 1011 $300.00 $28,319.00
10/17 1910 11549976 MSTPQOS0USA 1202 $50.00 $28,269.00
10/17 1909 115499768 MSTPRPOOS0USA 1311 $200.00 $28,069.00
10/17 1908 11549976 MSTPOOS0USA 1111 $500.00 $27,569.00
1017 3268 11549976 MSTPOOS50USA 8021 $40.00 $27,529.00
10/17 83 11309889 ACMP0292USA 1011 $300.00 $27,229.00
10/17 84 11309889 ACMPO292USA 8021 $40.00 $27,189.00
10/17 85 11309889 ACMPO292USA 1311 $200.00 $26,989.00
10/17 86 11309889 ACMPO292USA 1111 $500.00 $26,489.00
10/17 87 11309890 ACMPO323USA 1011 $300.00 $26,189.00
10/17 88 11309890 ACMPO323USA 8021 $40.00 $26,149.00
10/17 89 11309880 ACMPO323USA 1311 $200.00 $25,949.00
10/17 90 11309880 ACMPO323USA 1111 $500.00 $25,449.00
10/17 25 10709853 LITPOO30USA 1501 $1,40000 $24,04500
10/17 26 10709853 LITPOO30USA 1504 $300.00 $23,749.00
10/18 32 10904185 KYCPOG23USA1T 1806 $180.00 $23,569.00
10/18 36 11160588 KYCPO0O32USA4 1806 $180.00 $23,389.00
10/18 1858 11550399 ASEPO0O40USA 1011 $300.00 $23,089.00
10/18 1860 11550399 ASEPQO40USA 1311 $200.00 $22,889.00
10/18 1859 11550399 ASEPQO40USA 1111 $500.00 $22,389.00
10/18 1867 11550401 AUOPO111USA 1011 $300.00 $22,089.00
10/18 1868 11550401 AUOPOT11USA 1111 $500.00 $21,589.00
10/18 1870 11550401 AUOPO111USA 1202 $300.00 $21,289.00
10/18 1869 11550401 AUOPO111USA 1311 $200.00 $21,089.00
htips://ramps.uspto.gov/eram/Controller; jsessionid=0000Bo3B_6HIBgC2V2Fwwl_J4Dt:11...  2006/12/11
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tom: Tamara Daw RECEIVED 10-06-06 3:12pn  p. 2 of 18
CENTRAL FAX GENTER

UCT 06 2006
PTO/SER2 {12-04)

Appravad Tor use thiough 07/31/2008, OMB 0651-0031
LS. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond % 5 collsction of information untess ¥ displays a valid OMB control number.

To:, MRIL STOP AMENDMENT

-PETITION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME UNDER 37 ‘CFR 1.136(a) Docket Number (Optional)
FY 2005
{Fees p 10 the C: Appropriations Act, 2003 (H.R. 4878}.) 112.P77195
Application Number 10/707,949 Filed 1/27/2004
For Digital Image Capturing Apparatus Capable of Capturing Images From Different Positions
Artunit 2622 | examiner Carramah J. Quiett
This Is a request under the provisions of 37 CFR 1.138(a) o extend the period for filing a reply in the above identified
application. .
The requested extension and fee are as foliows (check time period desired and enter the appropriate fee below):
Fee Small Enm' Fee
1 One month (37 CFR 1.17(=)(1) £120 560
] Two months (37 CFR 1.17(a)(2)) $450 $225
[/} Three months (37 CFR 1.17(a)(3)) $1020 $510 5_1.020.00
[[] Fourmonths (37 CFR 1.17(a)(4) $1580 $795
{] Fivemonths (37 CFR 1.17(a)(5)) $2160 $1080

D Applicant claims small entity status. See 37 CFR 1.27.
18/16/2806 TLO111  BOGAORL7 583783 18487949

[] A check in the amount of the fee is enclosed.
@81 FC:1253 1628.88 14

[] Payment by credit card. Form PTO-2038 is attached.
D The Director has already been authorized to charge fees in thie application to a Deposit Account.

The Director is hereby authorized {o charge any fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment, to
Deposit Account Number 50-3703 . have enclosed a duplicate copy of this sheet.

T WARNING: Tnformation on thia form may become public, Credit card information shotld not be incliuded on this fofm. —
Provide credit card information and autheorzation on PTO-2038.

1am the [:j applicant/inventor,

D assignee of record of the entire interest. See 37 CFR3.71. -
Staterment under 37 CFR 3.73(b) is enclosed (Form PTO/SB/96).

[/] attorney or agent of record. Registration Number 43,256

D attorney or agent under 37 CFR 1.34.
Registration numbear i acting under 37 CFR 1.34

[Calvin E, Wells Reqg. No. 43,256/ October 8, 2008
Signature Date
Calvin E. Wells , : 503.439.6500
Typad or printed name . Telephone Number

NOTE: Signatures of a¥ tha inventors or assignees of racard of the entire interest or thelr representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one
signature Is required, see halow. N

[¥] Totaiof one forms are submitted.

This collection of nformation Ls required by 37 CFR 1.138{g), The informaltion is required 1o obtain or retain @ banefit by the public which is 1o file (and by the
USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 1L8.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1,14, This coligction i5 estmated to take & minules o
complete. Including gathering, preparing, and submitiing the completed application form 1o the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the Individual cass. Any
commants on the amount of e you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this busden, should be seat to the Chisf Informetion Officer,
U.S. Patent and Trademark Otfice, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandsla, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED
FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: C ioner for P P.0. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450,

It you need assistancea in completing the form, cefl 1-800-PTO-9190 and select oplion 2.
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} OR .
8. A chain of tille from the Inventor(s), of the patent application/patant identified abovs, 10 the current assignee as follows:

PTO/SBIEB (12-08)

Appraved for use through 07/31/2006. OMB 0851-0031

11.5. Patent and Trademark Office; U.5. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a coliecion of information unless it displays a valid OMB contral number.

FAX CENT
Applicant/Patent Owner: Transpacific Plasma, LLC Ax C . ER|
Application No./Patent No./Control No.: _107707,949 Eiledissue Date: 127/2004 b 2ﬁm

Entitiod:| DIGITAL IMAGE CAPTURING APPARATUS CAPABLE OF CAPTURING IMAGES FROM DIFFERENT DIRECTIONS

Transpacific Flasma, L1.C .  a Umited Ligbllity Company
{Name of Assignes) ‘(Type of Assignee: comp n, pa ip. univesraity, agency, eic.)

states that it is:
t. the assignee of the entire right, title, and interest; or

2. [TJan assignee of less than the entire right, titte and interest
{The extont (by percentage) of its ownership interestis %)

in the patent epplication/patent identified above by virtue of either: . ~
AL] An assignment from the inventor(s) of the patant applicatiorvpatent identified above. The assignment was recorded

in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel , Frama _~ , or a true copy of the
original assignment is attached.

1. From: Yu-Chieh Lin To: Primax Electronics Ltd.

The document was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at

Reel 014286 Frame _0590 . . or for which a copy thereof is aftached.
2_From: _Primax Electronics Lid, To: Transpacific Plasma. LLC

The document was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at

Reol _ 018047 , Frame _0778 _, or for which a copy thereof is attached.

3. From: To:

The document was recorded in the United Stetes Patent and Trademark Office at

Reel ,Frame , or for which a copy theveof is altached.

] Additional documents in the chain of title are listed on & supplemental sheet.

As required by 37 CFR 3.73(b)}{1){i), the documentary evidence of the chain of title from the original owner 1o the
assignee was, or concurrontly Js being, submitted for recordation pursuant to 37 CFR 3.11.
[NOTE: A separate copy {.e., a true copy of the original assignment document(s)) must be submitted to Assignment
g(i)vtslon in accordance with 37 CFR Part 3, to record the assignment in the records of the USPTO, See MPEP
2.08]

The undersigned (wh fitleis s&tieﬁ balow} Is authorized to act on behalf of the assignee.

1ot |zents

Signature Date
Y 2 o A .S 503.439.6500
Printed or Typed Name Telophone Number

Attorney at Law )
Title ' |

s

e — _—
This coledtion of miopmation 1B fequired by B7 GFR 3.73(0). Tha information is required to obain or retaln a bensfit by the public which Is to file (and by the
USPTO to p ) an appliication. Confidentiality is governsd by 35 ULS.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This colleclion is estimated {0 1ake 12 minutes to
complate, induding gathering, preparing, aid submitting the completed application form to the USPTO.  Time will vary depending upon tha individuai case. Ay
comments o the amaunt of tima you requing o complete this form andior suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent 10 the Chief infarmation Officer,
U.S. Patent and Trademark Ofice, U.5. Depadment of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22312-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED
FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS, SEND TO: Commilssioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

i you need assistance in complating the form, cefl 1-800-FPT0-91 99 and select option 2.
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